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1 17027 Sh. Narendra Singh Yadav Principal 12 1 1 31 99800 0 49900 3600 1800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 155100

2 31904 Smt. Vidhi Mathur PGT(Phy) 11 1 1 31 96600 0 48300 3600 1800 8694 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 158994

3 33043 Smt. Jyoti Parashar PGT-Eco 10 1 1 31 82400 0 41200 3600 1800 7416 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 136416

4 55046 Sh. BIRBAL JAT PGT (CS) 10 1 1 31 77700 0 38850 3600 1800 0 16317 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 138267

5 53937 Sh. Banshi Lal PGT-Bio 10 1 1 31 75400 0 37700 3600 1800 6786 15834 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 141120

6 17033 Sh. Shriram Sharma PGT(Maths) 10 1 1 31 80000 0 40000 3600 1800 7200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 132600

7 42326 Sh. Banshidhar Verma PGT(Hindi) 8 1 1 31 83600 0 41800 1800 900 7524 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 135624

8 51303 Smt. Manju Singh PGT(History) 8 1 1 31 74300 0 37150 1800 900 6687 15603 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 136440

9 55537 Sh. Hari Singh Gurjar PGT(Geog.) 8 1 1 31 72100 0 36050 1800 900 6489 15141 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 132480

10 31652 Smt. Rachna Choudhary PGT(English) 8 1 1 31 68000 0 34000 5400 2700 6120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 116220

11 75384 Sh. Devendra Kumawat PGT-Chem 8 1 1 31 55200 0 27600 1800 900 4968 11592 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 102060

12 51270 Smt Babita Khokhawat TGT(Math.) 8 1 1 31 72100 0 36050 1800 900 0 15141 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 125991

13 19483 Sh. Gulab Chand Jangir TGT(SKT.) 8 1 1 31 76500 0 38250 1800 900 6885 16065 0
0

0
0 0 0

0 0 0 0
0

0 0 140400

14 55165 Sh. Dheeraj Kumar Dubey TGT (English) 7 1 1 31 56900 0 28450 1800 900 5121 11949 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 105120

15 47133 Smt. Suman Sharma TGT(Science) 7 1 1 31 53600 0 26800 1800 900 4824 11256 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 99180

16 48770 MS. Kanika Sharma TGT(Maths) 7 1 1 31 62200 0 31100 1800 900 5598 13062 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 114660

17 58384 SMT. ISHA GUPTA TGT(English) 7 1 1 31 44710 0 22355 1800 900 0 9389 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 79154

18 32032 Sh. Kamal Kumar Verma TGT-AE 8 1 1 31 78800 0 39400 1800 900 7092
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0
0 0 127992

19 49813 Sh. Ram Dayal Narania TGT-WE 7 1 1 31 62200 0 31100 1800 900 5598 13062 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 114660

20 46328 Sh. Ravindra Sharma Librarian 7 1 1 31 68000 0 34000 1800 900 6120 14280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 125100

21 76293 Ms. Shivangi Bidua TGT(P&HE) 7 1 1 31 52000 0 26000 1800 900 0 10920 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 91620

22 32068 Smt. Shashi Bala Sharma PRT 7 1 1 31 66000 0 33000 1800 900 5940 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 107640

23 51192 Smt. Anju Sharma PRT 6 1 1 31 55200 0 27600 1800 900 4968 11592 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 102060

24 62062 Smt. Kusumlata Shersiya PRT 6 1 1 31 44900 0 22450 1800 900 4041 9429 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 83520

25 57458 Smt. Deepika Kumawat PRT 6 1 1 31 46200 0 23100 1800 900 0 9702 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 81702

26 71527 Sh. Mahendra Kumar PRT 6 1 1 31 42300 0 21150 3600 1800 0 8883 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 77733

27 76840 Sh. Ashok Jangid PRT 6 1 1 31 39900 0 19950 1800 900 3591 8379 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 74520

28 50945 Smt. Preeti Chouhan PRT Music 7 1 1 31 56900 0 28450 1800 900 0 11949 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 99999

29 79517 Sh. Manoj Kumar Maharshi SSA 4 1 1 31 25500 0 12750 1800 900 2295 5355 0 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 49300

30 33218 Sh. Heera Lal Bunkar JSA 4 1 1 31 43500 0 21750 1800 900 3915 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0

0 0 71865

31 31876 Mr.Hemraj Sharma Sub. Staff 3 1 1 31 38300 0 19150 3600 1800
0 0 0

0
0

0 0 0
0 0 0 0

0
0 0 62850

1950810 0 975405 73800 36900 127872 254900 0 700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3420387
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1 17027 Sh. Narendra Singh Yadav

2 31904 Smt. Vidhi Mathur

3 33043 Smt. Jyoti Parashar 

4 55046 Sh. BIRBAL JAT

5 53937 Sh. Banshi Lal

6 17033 Sh. Shriram Sharma

7 42326 Sh. Banshidhar Verma

8 51303 Smt. Manju Singh

9 55537 Sh. Hari Singh Gurjar

10 31652 Smt. Rachna Choudhary

11 75384 Sh. Devendra Kumawat

12 51270 Smt Babita Khokhawat

13 19483 Sh. Gulab Chand Jangir

14 55165 Sh. Dheeraj Kumar Dubey

15 47133 Smt. Suman Sharma

16 48770 MS. Kanika Sharma

17 58384 SMT. ISHA GUPTA

18 32032 Sh. Kamal Kumar Verma

19 49813 Sh. Ram Dayal Narania

20 46328 Sh. Ravindra Sharma

21 76293 Ms. Shivangi Bidua

22 32068 Smt. Shashi Bala Sharma 

23 51192 Smt. Anju Sharma

24 62062 Smt. Kusumlata Shersiya

25 57458 Smt. Deepika Kumawat

26 71527 Sh. Mahendra Kumar

27 76840 Sh. Ashok Jangid

28 50945 Smt. Preeti Chouhan

29 79517 Sh. Manoj Kumar Maharshi

30 33218 Sh. Heera Lal Bunkar

31 31876 Mr.Hemraj Sharma 
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22000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0 880 0 0 0 0 73000 82100

30000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55060 103934

20000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41060 95356

15500 0 0 0 11655 16317 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 660 0 0 0 0 44192 94075

20000 0 0 0 11310 15834 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47204 93916

15000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55060 77540

16000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41060 94564

17000 0 0 0 11145 15603 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43808 92632

13500 0 0 0 10815 15141 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39516 92964

8500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23560 92660

4000 0 0 0 8280 11592 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23932 78128

13000 0 0 0 10815 15141 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 660 0 0 0 0 39676 86315

10500 0 0 0 11475 16065 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38100 102300

8500 0 0 0 8535 11949 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29044 76076

4500 0 0 0 8040 11256 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23856 75324

5000 0 0 0 9330 13062 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27452 87208

2500 0 0 0 6707 9389 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 660 0 0 0 0 19316 59838

18500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38560 89432

9500 0 0 0 9330 13062 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31952 82708

9000 0 0 0 10200 14280 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33540 91560

4500 0 0 0 7800 10920 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 660 0 0 0 0 23940 67680

12000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62060 45580

8000 0 0 0 8280 11592 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27932 74128

4500 0 0 0 6735 9429 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20724 62796

4500 0 0 0 6930 9702 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 660 0 0 0 0 21852 59850

1500 0 0 0 6345 8883 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 660 0 0 0 0 17448 60285

2000 0 0 0 5985 8379 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16424 58096

4500 0 0 0 8535 11949 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 660 0 0 0 0 25704 74295

0 0 0 0 3825 5355 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9210 40090

3000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33030 38835

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 660 0 0 0 0 12690 50160

307000 0 0 0 182072 254900 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 288000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1830 0 0 6160 0 0 0 0 1039962 2380425
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